Position

Utility Analyst

Customer Service Supervisor

Customer Service
Representative Il - Office/Field

Customer Service
Representative Il - Office

Customer Service
Representative Il - Office

Customer Service
Representative Il - Field/Meter
Reader

Customer Service
Representative Il - Office/Field

Customer Service
Representative Il - Field/Meter
Reader

Customer Service
Representative Il - Field/Meter
Reader

Customer Service
Representative | - Office/Field

Customer Service
Representative | - Office/Field

Customer Service
Representative Il - Office

Other Positions Held

Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Total Wages

$79,925

$78,751

$71,073

$64,576

$62,877

$61,926

$58,245

$58,002

$42,253

$21,600

$21,464

$5,938

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$34,365
$25,122
$7,549
$25,225

$15,700

$24,250

$25,412

$32,502

$15,465

$2,286

$5,151

$8,617



