Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Analyst		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$79,925	\$34,365
Customer Service Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$78,751	\$25,122
Customer Service Representative II - Office/Field		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$71,073	\$7,549
Customer Service Representative II - Office		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$64,576	\$25,225
Customer Service Representative II - Office		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$62,877	\$15,700
Customer Service Representative II - Field/Meter Reader		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$61,926	\$24,250
Customer Service Representative II - Office/Field		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$58,245	\$25,412
Customer Service Representative II - Field/Meter Reader		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$58,002	\$32,502
Customer Service Representative II - Field/Meter Reader		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$42,253	\$15,465
Customer Service Representative I - Office/Field		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$21,600	\$2,286
Customer Service Representative I - Office/Field		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$21,464	\$5,151
Customer Service Representative II - Office		Rancho California Water District	Customer Services	\$5,938	\$8,617